
metroBC 
Call Detail Records Records for Targel Number 

. _2a Puling a. 4t 
12/18/2009 14 28 04 2:12 Out Gin• Call wered None 
12/18/2009 14:31:24 1:58 Out oin Call swered None 
12/18/2009 14:44:39 0:27 Incomi • Call swered Call FWD - No R 
12/18/2009 14:46:07 0:23 Out•oin• Call swered None 
12118/2009 14:46:08 0:22 Incomi • Call swered Can FWD - Bus 
12/18/2009 14:58:18 1:19 Out•oi • Call swered None 
12/18/2009 15:30:35 0:04 Incomi Call swered Call FIND- No Re •I 
12/18/2009 15:32:28 0:03 Incomi • Call swered Call FWD - No Re • I 
12/18/2009 15:34:06 0:04 Incomi • Call swered Call FWD - No Re .l 
12/18/2009 16 45 13 1:53 Out on• Call swered None 
12/18/2009 16:55:01 1:26 Out•oi • Call swered None 
12/18/2009 18:53:25 1:36 Call swered None 
12/18/2009 19:09:34 0:42 Out i •Call swered None 
12/18/2009 19:14:44 6:10 Oul in• Call weed Outside Home Switch 
12/18/2009 19:14:51 6:06 Incom • Call swered Outside Home Switch 
12/18/2009 19:32:39 0:51 Out •o • Call swered None 
12/18/2009 19:53:23 1:04 Out •o • Call swered None 
12/18/2009 21:36:41 5:19 Out•ol • CaN swered Outside Home Switch 
12/18/2009 21:39:35 5:17 Incomin• Call swered Outside Home Switch 
12/19/2009 07:12:59 0:21 Out•oin• Cal Answered None 
12/19/2009 07:25:53 6:47 Out oin• Call swered None 
12/1912009 07:55:03 1:27 Out•oin Call swered None 
12/19/2009 08:14:50 0:20 Incomi Call swered 
12/19/2009 08:18:22 0:18 Out•oi • Call swered None 
12/19/2009 08:18:23 0:17 Incomi • Call swered Call FWD -Bus 
12/19/2009 08:18:41 1:47 Out•oi • Call swered None 
12/19/2009 09:11:04 0:47 /neon • Call swered None 
12/19/2009 10 04 38 0:25 Incomi • Call swered None 
12/19/2009 10 05 44 0:54 Incomi • Call swered Call FWD -No Re 
12/19/2009 10:05:48 15:34 Out•oi • Call swered None 
12/19/2009 10:09:51 1:11 Uncomic• Call swered Call Waitin • 
12/19/2009 10:23:52 0:27 Out cm Call swered None 
12/19/2009 10:46:28 0:18 Out oin• Call swered None 
12/19/2009 10:46:59 1:38 Incomin• Call swered None 
12/19/2009 10:54:46 0:03 Incomin. Call swered Call FWD - No R 
12/19/2009 11:01:16 0:23 Incomin• Call red Call FVVD - No R 
12/19/2009 11:16:13 0:21 Out•oin• Call wered None 
12/19/2009 11:16:15 0:20 Incomi • Call wered Call FWD - Bus 
12/19/2009 11:16:37 0:02 Out•oi • Call t Answered None 
12/19/2009 13:20.18 1:48 Out•oi • Call swered None 
12/19/2009 13:45:01 1:32 Incomin• Call swered None 

86 of 108 

 OA-11 
L.MCML.MAILA 

Man 
Bo nton Beach2 SW4 

OA.) 

l:271=16.T.I.Abaan 
Plantation) SW5 

LgralaCi Elsali 

bs-)1 
L:Milt2LDItaTI€141..q

L22111:CELMLI€142 
i'LL4 nton _a•1. 

nlon a 
&WI 
1 1 

ELAttLai-sLA 1 
MICEMag 1 

2 517 3 240 
3 240 3 240 
3 240 3 240 
3 240 3 240 

3 240 2 240 

1 112 1 112 
2 112 2 112 
2 517 3 240 
3 240 3 240 

3 240 1 071 
3 240 3 240 
3 283 3 283 

1 043 043 
1 066 3 508 
2 517 3 240 
3 240 3 240 
3 240 3 240 
3 240 3 240 

3 240 3 240 
3 240 3 240 
3 240 3 240 
3 240 3 240 
3 240 3 240 
3 240 3 240 
3 240 3 240 
3 240 1 071 
3 240 2 =AU 
3 468 3 468 
3 066 3 066 
2 503 2 503 

2 503 2 503 
2 503 2 503 
2 503 2 066 

EFTA00240362


